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Wettkampf 6 - 50m Brust weiblich (Vorlauf)
Pflichtzeiten
2011: 00:42,50   2010: 00:42,00   2009: 00:41,50   2008: 00:41,00   2006 bis 2007: 00:40,50   1900 bis 2005: 00:39,00

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Lilly-Fay Wallbaum 2006 W98 Hannover 00:32,31
2. Nicole Heidemann 1982 TV Meppen 00:33,23
3. Victoria Suchantke 2000 W98 Hannover 00:33,24
4. Anne-Kathrin Bucher 1996 W98 Hannover 00:33,53
5. Maike Höner 1998 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:33,77
6. Jule Fellmann 2009 Hannover 96 00:34,06
7. Alke Heise 1999 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:34,15
8. Sonka Tammen 2007 Wardenburger SC 00:34,23
9. Ina Gering 2008 SC Osnabrück 04 00:34,44
10. Nicole Barth 2006 SV Burgwedel 00:35,03
11. Mara Sophie Brandes 2006 W98 Hannover 00:35,11
12. Merle Maeß 2002 SC Altwarmbüchen 00:35,28
13. Julia Snippe 2007 Waspo Nordhorn 00:35,57
14. Pauline Kramer 2010 Wardenburger SC 00:35,68
15. Yosefina Deneff 2008 VfL Osnabrück 00:35,73
16. Emelie Marie Maßberg 2008 Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:35,79
17. Janne Saßenberg 1997 TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 00:35,80
18. Olivia Schröder 2010 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:35,83
19. Hayley Harmelink 2010 TuS Neuenhaus 00:35,90
20. Hannah Jil Wieckberg 2008 Aqua Sports Delligsen 00:36,31
21. Sarah Deters 2002 Haselünner SV 00:36,37
22. Finja Kruthoff 2008 SV Concordia Emsbüren 00:36,59
23. Charlotte Marie Chmelensky 2008 SC Bodenteich 00:36,61
24. Kim Kägebein 2009 SGS Hannover 00:36,67
25. Mariella Koers 2008 Waspo Nordhorn 00:36,69
26. Marie Marpert 2009 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:36,79
27. Jule Dirks 2007 SG RethenSarstedt 00:36,87
28. Sophia Mört 2004 SV Haren 00:36,91
29. Ronja Härle 2007 Oldenburger SV 1902 00:36,99
30. Leonie Roosen 2006 TV Meppen 00:37,13
31. Maja Nel Weiser 2007 SV Garbsen 00:37,34
32. Greta Bannöhr 2008 MTV Dannenberg 1863 00:37,42
33. Jevste Vredenborg 2006 SV Sigiltra Sögel 00:37,71
34. Hanna Wissel 2005 SGS Hannover 00:37,75
35. Jeslyn Janie Petzoldt 2007 SSG Braunschweig 00:37,85
36. Johanna Meinert 2009 SV Garbsen 00:37,98
37. Mariia Dorofieieva 2009 SSG Braunschweig 00:37,99
38. Maila Lüders 2011 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 00:38,06
39. Ella Carlotta Schildmann 2008 W98 Hannover 00:38,20
40. Jette Sophie Schmid 2009 SV Wasserfreunde Dalum 00:38,31
41. Maja Junia Döppner 2011 SSG Braunschweig 00:38,35
42. Annike Ahrens 2009 TSV Pattensen 00:38,43
43. Lana Rohlfing 2009 TUS Wagenfeld 00:38,48
44. Alessia Krampen 2009 SGS Barsinghausen 00:38,61
45. Manon Warth 2003 W98 Hannover 00:38,64
46. Berit Guldbakke 2007 SSG Braunschweig 00:38,65
47. Lotta Steinbeck 2009 Holtorfer SV 00:38,66
48. Sandra Näther 1995 TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld 00:38,75
49. Tomke Hinrichs 2008 SV Burgwedel 00:38,77
50. Carlotta Girbig 2010 VfV Hildesheim 00:38,87
51. Heidi Wissel 2008 W98 Hannover 00:38,93
52. Lana Bollmer 2011 SC Twist 00:39,08
53. Mia Fabienne Ziesenis 2008 STP Swim Team Pattensen 00:39,13
54. Fiona Saalbach 2005 STP Swim Team Pattensen 00:39,18 EnM
55. Theresa Hilzendeger 2007 SC Bodenteich 00:39,21
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noch Wettkampf 6 - 50m Brust weiblich (Vorlauf)
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
56. Bo Emilia Grad 2005 SC Altwarmbüchen 00:39,28 EnM
57. Paula Krotzek 2011 W98 Hannover 00:39,29
58. Wendi Xu 2011 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 00:39,37
59. Léah Takenga 2010 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:39,38
60. Blia Flemming 2008 SSG Wolfenbüttel 00:39,42
61. Insa Brückner 2007 SV Wasserfreunde Holzminden 00:39,51
62. Johanna Marie Winkler 2010 TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 00:39,60
63. Layla Fischler 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:39,62
64. Pia Marieke Frerichs 2006 Oldenburger SV 1902 00:39,64
65. Mette Jüngerhans 2008 SV Haren 00:39,73
66. Lea Jerebic 2009 SV Wildeshausen 00:39,77
67. Lilia Fedorov 2010 VfL Osnabrück 00:39,78
68. Carolin von Rummell 2007 TSV Otterndorf 00:39,82
69. Lara Ahrens 2009 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 00:39,92
69. Maja Stein 2011 SG Wiste 00:39,92
71. Anna-Katharina Baumgarte 2006 SV Burgwedel 00:39,97
71. Marie Gügelmeyer 2006 SV Wasserfreunde Dalum 00:39,97
73. Marissa Röttger 2011 MTV Goslar 00:40,17
74. Laura Welzel 2010 SSG Braunschweig 00:40,20
74. Riekje Lauf 2009 Schwimm-Club Seevetal 00:40,20
76. Yuna Amalia Schmidt 2010 SGS Barsinghausen 00:40,25
77. Meret Sorger 2010 Holtorfer SV 00:40,41
78. Ghazal Alali 2008 SGS Hannover 00:40,50
79. Gabriela Romero Rana 2010 W98 Hannover 00:40,55
80. Clarissa Heins 2010 MTV Dannenberg 1863 00:40,63
81. Norah Kiehl 2011 Waspo Nordhorn 00:40,69
82. Leefke Koops 2010 TuS Neuenhaus 00:40,72
83. Lara Merholz 2009 TV Meppen 00:40,77
83. Pauline Pogorzelski 2011 SG Syke / Barrien 00:40,77
85. Anna Sophie Obiajunwa 2006 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 00:40,80 EnM
85. Lucy Ann Schröder 2008 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:40,80
85. Sophie Heymann 2006 TV Meppen 00:40,80 EnM
88. Ann-Charlotte Märtens 2009 TSV Pattensen 00:40,84
89. Paula Gormanns 2010 SGS Hannover 00:40,85
90. Ana Garibay Estrada 2009 SSG Braunschweig 00:40,86
91. Charlotte Brouwer 2010 TuS Neuenhaus 00:40,93
92. Merle Rose 2010 Hamelner Schwimmverein v. 1913 e.V. 00:40,94
93. Maria Hetche 2011 Oldenburger SV 1902 00:41,01
94. Julie Mensching 2008 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 00:41,12 EnM
95. Lana Alali 2009 SGS Hannover 00:41,23
96. Lilith Thimm 2010 TSV Otterndorf 00:41,25
97. Lara Jantzen 2008 W98 Hannover 00:41,30 EnM
98. Emily Purkott 2010 VfV Hildesheim 00:41,49
99. Josefine Lehmann 2010 TuS Blau-Weiß Lohne 00:41,57
100. Marlen Eckjans 2010 TV Meppen 00:41,78
101. Helena Blanck 2011 MTV Dannenberg 1863 00:41,87
102. Fiona Streeck 2010 TV Meppen 00:41,88
103. Luise Suchantke 2011 VfV Hildesheim 00:42,16
104. Jette Hermeling 2011 SV Wasserfreunde Dalum 00:42,20
105. Liliana da Silva Ruela 2009 ATS Cuxhaven 00:42,25 EnM
106. Caroline Fischer 2011 MTV Dannenberg 1863 00:42,28
107. Leena Knappe 2007 SGS Barsinghausen 00:42,80 EnM
108. Sophia Rudolph 2009 SV Garbsen 00:42,93 EnM
109. Hanna Bodenbach 2010 VfV Hildesheim 00:43,07 EnM
110. Ekaterina Zhdaneeva 2011 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 00:43,21 EnM
111. Charlotte Vosmann 2011 Waspo Nordhorn 00:43,45 EnM
112. Emilija Petrovic 2011 STP Swim Team Pattensen 00:43,95 EnM
113. Mariella Günther 2011 MTV Goslar 00:44,21 EnM
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noch Wettkampf 6 - 50m Brust weiblich (Vorlauf)
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
114. Lena Schipper 2009 TuS Neuenhaus 00:45,35 EnM

nicht am Start
Neele Knoke 1998 SG Böhmetal EnM
Rieke Hinners 2008 TSV Otterndorf EnM

abgemeldet
Emilie Schefter 2007 SG Syke / Barrien
Hannah Lina Pfaffl 2006 SGS Barsinghausen
Julia Seidler 2011 TSV Pattensen
Theda Fritzen 2010 SV Neptun Emden

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeisterin

Maila Lüders 2011 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 00:38,06
2. Maja Junia Döppner 2011 SSG Braunschweig 00:38,35
3. Lana Bollmer 2011 SC Twist 00:39,08
4. Paula Krotzek 2011 W98 Hannover 00:39,29
5. Wendi Xu 2011 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 00:39,37
6. Maja Stein 2011 SG Wiste 00:39,92
7. Marissa Röttger 2011 MTV Goslar 00:40,17
8. Norah Kiehl 2011 Waspo Nordhorn 00:40,69
9. Pauline Pogorzelski 2011 SG Syke / Barrien 00:40,77
10. Maria Hetche 2011 Oldenburger SV 1902 00:41,01
11. Helena Blanck 2011 MTV Dannenberg 1863 00:41,87
12. Luise Suchantke 2011 VfV Hildesheim 00:42,16
13. Jette Hermeling 2011 SV Wasserfreunde Dalum 00:42,20
14. Caroline Fischer 2011 MTV Dannenberg 1863 00:42,28
15. Ekaterina Zhdaneeva 2011 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 00:43,21 EnM
16. Charlotte Vosmann 2011 Waspo Nordhorn 00:43,45 EnM
17. Emilija Petrovic 2011 STP Swim Team Pattensen 00:43,95 EnM
18. Mariella Günther 2011 MTV Goslar 00:44,21 EnM

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeisterin

Pauline Kramer 2010 Wardenburger SC 00:35,68
2. Olivia Schröder 2010 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:35,83
3. Hayley Harmelink 2010 TuS Neuenhaus 00:35,90
4. Carlotta Girbig 2010 VfV Hildesheim 00:38,87
5. Léah Takenga 2010 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:39,38
6. Johanna Marie Winkler 2010 TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 00:39,60
7. Lilia Fedorov 2010 VfL Osnabrück 00:39,78
8. Laura Welzel 2010 SSG Braunschweig 00:40,20
9. Yuna Amalia Schmidt 2010 SGS Barsinghausen 00:40,25
10. Meret Sorger 2010 Holtorfer SV 00:40,41
11. Gabriela Romero Rana 2010 W98 Hannover 00:40,55
12. Clarissa Heins 2010 MTV Dannenberg 1863 00:40,63
13. Leefke Koops 2010 TuS Neuenhaus 00:40,72
14. Paula Gormanns 2010 SGS Hannover 00:40,85
15. Charlotte Brouwer 2010 TuS Neuenhaus 00:40,93
16. Merle Rose 2010 Hamelner Schwimmverein v. 1913 e.V. 00:40,94
17. Lilith Thimm 2010 TSV Otterndorf 00:41,25
18. Emily Purkott 2010 VfV Hildesheim 00:41,49
19. Josefine Lehmann 2010 TuS Blau-Weiß Lohne 00:41,57
20. Marlen Eckjans 2010 TV Meppen 00:41,78
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noch Wettkampf 6 - 50m Brust weiblich (Vorlauf)
noch Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
21. Fiona Streeck 2010 TV Meppen 00:41,88
22. Hanna Bodenbach 2010 VfV Hildesheim 00:43,07 EnM

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeisterin

Jule Fellmann 2009 Hannover 96 00:34,06
2. Kim Kägebein 2009 SGS Hannover 00:36,67
3. Marie Marpert 2009 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:36,79
4. Johanna Meinert 2009 SV Garbsen 00:37,98
5. Mariia Dorofieieva 2009 SSG Braunschweig 00:37,99
6. Jette Sophie Schmid 2009 SV Wasserfreunde Dalum 00:38,31
7. Annike Ahrens 2009 TSV Pattensen 00:38,43
8. Lana Rohlfing 2009 TUS Wagenfeld 00:38,48
9. Alessia Krampen 2009 SGS Barsinghausen 00:38,61
10. Lotta Steinbeck 2009 Holtorfer SV 00:38,66
11. Lea Jerebic 2009 SV Wildeshausen 00:39,77
12. Lara Ahrens 2009 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 00:39,92
13. Riekje Lauf 2009 Schwimm-Club Seevetal 00:40,20
14. Lara Merholz 2009 TV Meppen 00:40,77
15. Ann-Charlotte Märtens 2009 TSV Pattensen 00:40,84
16. Ana Garibay Estrada 2009 SSG Braunschweig 00:40,86
17. Lana Alali 2009 SGS Hannover 00:41,23
18. Liliana da Silva Ruela 2009 ATS Cuxhaven 00:42,25 EnM
19. Sophia Rudolph 2009 SV Garbsen 00:42,93 EnM
20. Lena Schipper 2009 TuS Neuenhaus 00:45,35 EnM

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeisterin

Ina Gering 2008 SC Osnabrück 04 00:34,44
2. Yosefina Deneff 2008 VfL Osnabrück 00:35,73
3. Emelie Marie Maßberg 2008 Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:35,79
4. Hannah Jil Wieckberg 2008 Aqua Sports Delligsen 00:36,31
5. Finja Kruthoff 2008 SV Concordia Emsbüren 00:36,59
6. Charlotte Marie Chmelensky 2008 SC Bodenteich 00:36,61
7. Mariella Koers 2008 Waspo Nordhorn 00:36,69
8. Greta Bannöhr 2008 MTV Dannenberg 1863 00:37,42
9. Ella Carlotta Schildmann 2008 W98 Hannover 00:38,20
10. Tomke Hinrichs 2008 SV Burgwedel 00:38,77
11. Heidi Wissel 2008 W98 Hannover 00:38,93
12. Mia Fabienne Ziesenis 2008 STP Swim Team Pattensen 00:39,13
13. Blia Flemming 2008 SSG Wolfenbüttel 00:39,42
14. Mette Jüngerhans 2008 SV Haren 00:39,73
15. Ghazal Alali 2008 SGS Hannover 00:40,50
16. Lucy Ann Schröder 2008 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:40,80
17. Julie Mensching 2008 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 00:41,12 EnM
18. Lara Jantzen 2008 W98 Hannover 00:41,30 EnM

Jahrgang 2006/2007
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjuniorenmeisterin

Lilly-Fay Wallbaum 2006 W98 Hannover 00:32,31
2. Sonka Tammen 2007 Wardenburger SC 00:34,23
3. Nicole Barth 2006 SV Burgwedel 00:35,03
4. Mara Sophie Brandes 2006 W98 Hannover 00:35,11
5. Julia Snippe 2007 Waspo Nordhorn 00:35,57
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noch Wettkampf 6 - 50m Brust weiblich (Vorlauf)
noch Jahrgang 2006/2007
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
6. Jule Dirks 2007 SG RethenSarstedt 00:36,87
7. Ronja Härle 2007 Oldenburger SV 1902 00:36,99
8. Leonie Roosen 2006 TV Meppen 00:37,13
9. Maja Nel Weiser 2007 SV Garbsen 00:37,34
10. Jevste Vredenborg 2006 SV Sigiltra Sögel 00:37,71
11. Jeslyn Janie Petzoldt 2007 SSG Braunschweig 00:37,85
12. Berit Guldbakke 2007 SSG Braunschweig 00:38,65
13. Theresa Hilzendeger 2007 SC Bodenteich 00:39,21
14. Insa Brückner 2007 SV Wasserfreunde Holzminden 00:39,51
15. Layla Fischler 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:39,62
16. Pia Marieke Frerichs 2006 Oldenburger SV 1902 00:39,64
17. Carolin von Rummell 2007 TSV Otterndorf 00:39,82
18. Anna-Katharina Baumgarte 2006 SV Burgwedel 00:39,97
18. Marie Gügelmeyer 2006 SV Wasserfreunde Dalum 00:39,97
20. Anna Sophie Obiajunwa 2006 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 00:40,80 EnM
20. Sophie Heymann 2006 TV Meppen 00:40,80 EnM
22. Leena Knappe 2007 SGS Barsinghausen 00:42,80 EnM


